SpeedStat Version 2.3 11/96

Project ID : 09.25.00:CRD

Street :
Capture Zone
Direction(s) :
Posted Speed Limit: O
Types of Vehicles :

Weather Conditions:
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Filter Settings

Date Range : 09/25/00 Through 09/25/00
Time Range : 12:00:00A Through 12:00:00A
Direction(s) = Approaching & Departing

Types of Vehicles : All Vehicles
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Lowest Recorded Speed :
Highest Recorded Speed :
Average Speed :
Vehicles Observed :
10 MPH Pace Speed
Percent In Pace Speed
Percent Under Pace Speed

Percent Over Pace Speed

30 15th Percentile
67 50th Percentile
37.5 85th Percentile
1476 95th Percentile

: 30 Through 39
: 68.4
-0

- 31.6

- 32

- 37

43

: 48
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SPEED COUNT PERCENT CUM.%

30 97 6.6

31 96 6.5

6.6 56 0 0.0

13.1 57 2 0.1

http://www.bnl.gov/esh/shsd/traffic/09 25 00 prjd.htm
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